E-Cigarette Survey Results

Trinity Valley Community College

Which campus do you spend the most time on? Mean: 1.79
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Athens 1.00 134 66.01
Kaufman 2.00 14 6.90| "
Palestine 3.00 24 11.82 o
Terrell 4.00 22 10.84| 4
TDCJ 5.00 4 197 =
Other 6.00 3 148 o
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Total Valid 201 99.01
Missing 2 0.99
Total 203 100.00
1. Should e-cigarettes be banned from the classroom? Mean: 0.94
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Yes 1.00 188 92.61
No 0.00 13 6.40| 10
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Total Valid 201 99.01
Missing 2 0.99
Total 203 100.00
2. Should e-cigarettes be banned from TVCC Campuses? Mean: 0.64
Response Value Frequency Percent Graph
Yes 1.00 129 63.55
No 0.00 73 35.96 | 10
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Total Valid 202 99.51
Missing 1 0.49
Total 203 100.00
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	Trinity Valley Community College
	Which campus do you spend the most time on?
	Athens
	Kaufman
	Palestine
	Terrell
	TDCJ
	Other

	1. Should e-cigarettes be banned from the classroom?
	Yes
	No

	2. Should e-cigarettes be banned from TVCC Campuses?
	Yes
	No



